MecTo Ne
1-2 70
1-2 93
3-5 32
3-5 85
3-5 112
6-8 2
6-8 55
6-8 107
9-10 49
9-10 69

23.08.2024 - 24.08.2024

[9] Bachata Jn] PRO "B3pocnbie" (WOMEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

TaHuopbI
AnawoBa [Japbs

Xnbi3oBa 3y/bXn3a

MopTcoH AHacTacus

MycunHa 3nbMupa

YepHoropey, EkaTepuHa
AnrnnbanHa Buktopus
EpmakoBa Japbs

bywesa AHacTacus

JleoHTbeBa AHacTacus
bypas Hiopa

z
3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

0.0
0.0

Obpa3s
-XXX

YensabuHck
Ladanza

Yda

IOwn leHc
YensabuHck
AkageMnsa TaHuUa
Mpusunerns
Yoha

DiDance
EkaTepuHbypr
Yda
YenabuHck
U-DANCE

YenabuHck
Corazon

EkaTepuHbypr

YenabuHck
LaDanza

KomaHga/Homep opoa/Kny6

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl b3 ApTnCTN3M
1 70 Anawosa Japbs 71.0 -788
2 112 YepHoropel, EkaTepnHa 66.0 -776
3 93 Xnbi3oBa 3ysibxusa 65.0 -788
4 85 MycuHa 3nbMupa 64.0 -867
5 32 MopTcoH AHacTacus 62.0 -177
Cyabu | Judges
1 _naBHbIN Cynbs Poccusa
2 AHZpuc tOnusa Mocksa, Poccus
3 JincyHosa KpucTturHa EkaTepuHbypr
4 Heka HaTanbs MockBa, Poccus

MaHepa

-798

-868
-887

-878

-177

TexHuKa

-888

-888
-676

-767

-677

YensabuHck
Ladanza
EkaTepuHbypr
Ya

On OeHc

Ya

DiDance

YenabuHck
AKapgemuns TaHua
Mpusuneruns



