23.08.2024 - 24.08.2024 [9] Bachata JnJ PRO "взрослые" (WOMEN)

1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-2	70	Алашова Дарья	3.0	-XXX	_	Челябинск Ladanza
1-2	93	Хлызова Зульхиза	3.0	-XXX	_	Уфа Ди Денс
3-5	32	Мортсон Анастасия	2.0	-XX-	_	Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия
3-5	85	Мусина Эльмира	2.0	-X-X	_	Уфа DiDance
3-5	112	Черногорец Екатерина	2.0	XX	_	Екатеринбург
6-8	2	Айгильдина Виктория	1.0	-X	_	Уфа
6-8	55	Ермакова Дарья	1.0	X-	_	Челябинск U-DANCE
6-8	107	Бушева Анастасия	1.0	X	_	Челябинск Corazon
9-10	49	Леонтьева Анастасия	0.0		_	Екатеринбург
9-10	69	Бурая Нюра	0.0		_	Челябинск LaDanza

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Артистизм	Манера	Техника	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	70	Алашова Дарья	71.0	-788	-798	-888	_	Челябинск Ladanza
2	112	Черногорец Екатерина	66.0	-776	-868	-888	_	Екатеринбург
3	93	Хлызова Зульхиза	65.0	-788	-887	-676	_	Уфа Ди Денс
4	85	Мусина Эльмира	64.0	-867	-878	-767	_	Уфа DiDance
5	32	Мортсон Анастасия	62.0	-777	-777	-677	_	Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия

Суд	ıьи Judges		
1	_Главный	Судья	Россия
2	Андрис	Юлия	Москва, Россия
3	Лисунова	Кристина	Екатеринбург
4	Нека	Наталья	Москва, Россия